
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

57 

20 

4 

63 

3 

21 

51 

75 

31 

90 

56 

41 

93 

96 

Name 

Joshua Saurino 

Chris Edens 

Steven Burkett 

Brad Lewis 

Chris Albin 

Rick Sisk 

Win Smith 

Jack Schulz 

Ray Osborne 

Rob Horrell 

Hans Saurino 

Michael Major 

Sean Maloney 

Ian Maloney 

Class 

GTL 

ITE 

EP 

GTL 

HP 

EP 

GTA 

HP 

HP 

HP 

FP 

GT1 

AS 

AS 

Best Tm 

1:09.465 

1:09.978 

1:10.407 

1:12.297 

1:13.690 

1:14.483 

1:15.177 

1:15.231 

1:18.485 

1:24.319 

1:32.314 

Diff 

0.513 

0.942 

2.832 

4.225 

5.018 

5.712 

5.766 

9.020 

14.854 

22.849 

Member_ID 

144853_5 

364995 

272654_1 

203677 

180831_1 

416882 

324818 

309043 

337429 

284368 

144853_4 

340062 

418870 

418871 

Region 

NEOK 

ARK 

SILR 

STL 

SILR 

STL 

CKY 

OZMT 

MIDS 

Tex 

NEOK 

STL 

STL 

STL 

Sponsor 

The Race Shop/Kelley Engines/Hoosier Tires 

Sherwood Tire Pros/Two-Six Motorsports/MTech/Springfield Dyno/Braille Battery 

Spry Digital 

Tuna Safe 

Hoosier/247-parts.com/AMT engines 

Sisk Family Racing 

Preston-Pruitt/Smart Lube/G-Force 

Automotive Archeologists 

Comptune 

Horrell Group Architects 

The Race Shop/Kelley Engines/Hoosier Tires 

empty pockets racing team/Schroloney Properties/Axleboy Automotive repair/AMT performance engines 

empty pockets racing team/Schroloney Properties/Axleboy Automotive repair/AMT performance engines 

Hometown 

Tulsa OK 

Sherwood AR 

Saint Louis MO 

St. Louis MO 

Maryland Heights MO 

Washington MO 

Stanford KY 

Monett MO 

Nesbit MS 

Memphis TN 

Tulsa OK 

Collinsville IL 

Saint Charles MO 

St. Charles Mo. 

Make-Model 

MG Midget 

1990 Mazda STU MX5 

1985 Mazda RX-7 

1971 Nissan 1200 

1985 Volkswagen GTI/Golf 

1985 Porsche 944 

2013 Ford Mustang 

1970 MG Midget 

Austin Healey Sprite 

1961 Austin Sprite 

MG Midget 

Chevrolet Camaro 

1985 Chevrolet Camaro 

1996 Ford Mustang/Cobra 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/3/2014 1:48:08 PM 

Bryon Prokopf Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ted Haines Chief Steward 

14-RQ-3198-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

St Louis 250th Birthday Party Sun Reg 

GP 2: AS EP FP HP GTA GT1 GT2 GTL ITE 

GP 2 SUN QUALIFY 

Qualifying started at 10:24:53 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

8/3/2014 10:25 AM 


